2013 BRUTE FORCE' 650 4x4i Kawasald
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2013 BRUTE FORCE" 650 4x4i

PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-UPSET-WS,6X12 (Ref # 180)
NUT-HEX-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 318)
GASKET,EXHAUST HOLDER (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,MUFFLER CONNECTING (Ref # 11061)
MUFFLER (Ref # 18087)

PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18088)
COVER-MUFFLER (Ref # 49106)
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE,RR (Ref # 49107)
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE,FR (Ref # 49107A)
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE,MIDDLE LH (Ref # 49107B)
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE,MIDDLE RH (Ref # 49107C)
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,8.5X22X3.2 (Ref # 92022A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

WASHER,6.5X18X2.0 (Ref # 92200)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

130BD0616
130CD0825
180BD0612
318BA0800
11009-1894
11061-0360
18087-0167
18088-0379
49106-0048
49107-0050
49107-0065
49107-0066
49107-0067
92022-237
92022-276
92152-0423
92161-0319
92171-1330
92200-2035
92210-1242
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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