

2013 BRUTE FORCE® 650 4x4i

PARTS LIST

Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)	130BD0616	10
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130A)	130CD0825	2
BOLT-UPSET-WS,6X12 (Ref # 180)	180BD0612	3
NUT-HEX-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 318)	318BA0800	2
GASKET,EXHAUST HOLDER (Ref # 11009)	11009-1894	2
GASKET,MUFFLER CONNECTING (Ref # 11061)	11061-0360	1
MUFFLER (Ref # 18087)	18087-0167	1
PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18088)	18088-0379	1
COVER-MUFFLER (Ref # 49106)	49106-0048	1
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE,RR (Ref # 49107)	49107-0050	1
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE,FR (Ref # 49107A)	49107-0065	1
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE,MIDDLE LH (Ref # 49107B)	49107-0066	1
COVER-EXHAUST PIPE,MIDDLE RH (Ref # 49107C)	49107-0067	1
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92022)	92022-237	10
WASHER,8.5X22X3.2 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-276	4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0423	10
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0319	20
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-1330	1
WASHER,6.5X18X2.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-2035	3
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1242	6